

She Leads Oregon Announces 2024 Honorees: Celebrating Inspirational Women and Organizations

She Leads Oregon recognizing women and organizations for their outstanding contributions and positive impact on the community August 16 at The Reed Salem, OR.

SALEM, OREGON, UNITED STATES, July 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- She Leads Oregon is proud to announce the 2024 honorees who will be recognized for their outstanding contributions to our state. These remarkable women and organizations have generously used their time, talent, and resources to create a positive impact in our communities. Join us for an evening of inspiration and empowerment as we celebrate the women who lead Oregon.



Event Details:

Date and Time: Friday, August 16 · 7 - 9:30pm PDT

Location: The Reed, 189 Liberty Street Northeast, Salem, OR 97301

<u>Tickets</u>: Free (Donations Accepted)

The honorees for She Leads Oregon 2024 are:

Jenny Donnelly - Her Voice Movement

Rachelle Andrews Scheele - Allied Brands Collective

Joni Wilkinson - One's Purpose

Abigail Hoppe - Miss Oregon

Representative Lucetta Elmer

Representative Shelly Boshart Davis

Representative Emily McIntire

Representative Tracy Cramer County Commissioner Danielle Bethell

This event is an opportunity to recognize and celebrate the contributions of these leaders who have made significant contributions to our communities and state. Attendees will have the chance to hear from the honorees and learn more about their impactful work.

About She Leads Oregon
She Leads Oregon is a group of likeminded women who love Jesus and
have a heart to build the Kingdom of
God. We are praying for an awakening



in our state and nation. We desire to see women of faith strengthened, emboldened, and flourishing. Our mission is to honor, champion, and unify women of faith in various spheres of influence to bring faith-based solutions to modern-day challenges. Associated with She Leads America. The state coordinators are Julie Nowacki and Megan Babcock.



We are thrilled to honor these incredible leaders who inspire us all with their dedication and service, their efforts have made a lasting impact, and we look forward to celebrating their achievements."

Megan Babcock

Megan Babcock
She Leads Oregon
+1 503-593-4819
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/728219433

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.